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Affiliated/ lEc) 

S.No. Enrollment Roll No Student Name 
Name of Student 
(Hindi) 

Year Division OGPA 

1 240181001 2021/1316 AASIF KHAN vkflQ [kku 2025 First 6.29 

2 240181002 2021/1317 ABHISHEK JANGID vfHk"ksd tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.20 

3 240181003 2021/1318 ABHISHEK SHARMA vfHk"ksd 'kekZ 2025 First 6.91 

4 240181004 2021/1320 ADITYA PINGOLIYA vkfnR; fiaxksfy;k 2025 First 6.54 

5 240181005 2021/1321 AJAY vt; 2025 First 6.53 

6 240181006 2021/1322 AJAY KUMAR SAINI vt; dqekj lSuh 2025 First 6.67 

7 240181007 2021/1323 AJAY MALAV vt; ekyo 2025 First 6.67 

8 240181010 2021/1327 AMAN JORWAL veu tksjoky 2025 First 6.86 

9 240181011 2021/1328 AMIT MEENA vfer ehuk 2025 First 6.43 

10 240181012 2021/1330 ANDAJ SAINI vankt lSuh 2025 First 6.38 

11 240181013 2021/1332 ANKIT MALAV vafdr ekyo 2025 First 6.48 

12 240181014 2021/1333 ANKIT YADAV vafdr ;kno 2025 First 6.44 

13 240181015 2021/1334 ANKUSH MALAV vadq'k ekyo 2025 First 6.70 

14 240181016 2021/1335 ARVIND KUMAR PATIDAR vjfoan dqekj ikVhnkj 2025 First 6.97 



15 240181017 2021/1336 ARYAN YADAV vk;Zu ;kno 2025 First 6.55 

16 240181018 2021/1337 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA vk'kh"k dqekj ehuk 2025 First 6.87 

17 240181020 2021/1339 ASHOK KUMAR GORSI v'kksd dqekj xksjlh 2025 First 6.00 

18 240181021 2021/1340 ASRUDEEN vl:n~nhu 2025 First 6.27 

19 240181022 2021/1341 BALRAM PATIDAR cyjke ikVhnkj 2025 First 6.99 

20 240181023 2021/1345 BHAVESH KUMAR Hkkos’k dqekj 2025 First 6.81 

21 240181025 2021/1348 DINESH fnus'k  2025 Second 5.96 

22 240181026 2021/1349 GIRIRAJ SHARMA fxfjjkt 'kekZ 2025 First 6.32 

23 240181027 2021/1350 HARISH MUKKAR gjh'k eqDdj 2025 First 6.72 

24 240181028 2021/1351 HARSHIT GUPTA gf"kZr xqIrk 2025 First 7.58 

25 240181029 2021/1352 HIMANSHU SHARMA fgeka'kq 'kekZ 2025 First 6.67 

26 240181030 2021/1353 HITESH JANGID fgrs'k tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.30 

27 240181032 2021/1355 JAI PRAKASH YADAV t;izdk’k ;kno 2025 First 6.56 

28 240181034 2021/1357 KALU RAM GURJAR dkyq jke xqtZj 2025 First 6.41 

29 240181035 2021/1358 KANAKLATA dudyrk 2025 First 6.32 

30 240181037 2021/1360 KOMAL KUMARI dksey dqekjh 2025 First 7.00 

31 240181038 2021/1361 KRISHAN CHOUDHARY d`".k pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.26 



32 240181039 2021/1362 KULDEEP JAGA dqynhi tkxk 2025 First 6.70 

33 240181040 2021/1363 LOKESH KUMAR yksds'k dqekj 2025 First 6.82 

34 240181042 2021/1366 MANEESH KUMAR MEENA euh"k dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.64 

35 240181043 2021/1367 MANISH SAINI euh"k lSuh 2025 First 6.82 

36 240181044 2021/1368 MANJIT KUMAR euthr dqekj 2025 First 6.33 

37 240181045 2021/1369 MEERA ehjk 2025 First 6.99 

38 240181046 2021/1370 MOHMMAD YUNUS eksgEen ;quql 2025 First 6.53 

39 240181049 2021/1373 MUNIRAJ MEENA equhjkt ehuk 2025 First 6.71 

40 240181050 2021/1374 MUSKAN eqLdku 2025 First 6.64 

41 240181051 2021/1375 NEERAJ KASHYAP uhjt d’;i 2025 First 6.94 

42 240181052 2021/1376 NIKETA YADAV fudsrk ;kno 2025 First 6.62 

43 240181053 2021/1377 NIKHIL KUMAR fuf[ky dqekj 2025 First 6.43 

44 240181054 2021/1378 NISAR fulkj 2025 First 7.17 

45 240181055 2021/1379 NITIN SINGH TANWAR fufru flag raoj 2025 First 6.12 

46 240181056 2021/1380 PANKAJ SAINI iadt lSuh 2025 First 7.02 

47 240181057 2021/1381 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA iou dqekj ehuk 2025 First 6.14 

48 240181058 2021/1382 PIYUSH KUMAR AGARWAL fi;w"k dqekj vxzoky 2025 First 6.15 



49 240181059 2021/1383 PRADEEP KUMAR GURJAR iznhi dqekj xqtZj 2025 First 6.28 

50 240181060 2021/1384 PRADHUMAN MEENA iz|qeu ehuk 2025 First 6.73 

51 240181061 2021/1385 PRASHANT SAINI iz'kkar lSuh 2025 First 6.65 

52 240181062 2021/1386 PRATAP RAM izrki jke 2025 First 6.17 

53 240181063 2021/1387 PRATEEK KUMAR izrhd dqekj 2025 First 6.18 

54 240181064 2021/1388 PRAVEEN NAGAR izoh.k ukxj 2025 First 6.54 

55 240181065 2021/1389 PRIYA fiz;k 2025 First 6.77 

56 240181066 2021/1390 PRIYANSHU SHARMA fiz;ka’kq 'kekZ 2025 First 6.59 

57 240181067 2021/1391 PUNEET SHARMA iquhr 'kekZ 2025 First 6.29 

58 240181068 2021/1392 PUSHPA iq"ik 2025 First 6.51 

59 240181069 2021/1393 RABIN KHAN jfcu [kku 2025 First 6.82 

60 240181070 2021/1394 RAGHUVEER GODARA j?kqohj xksnkjk 2025 First 6.45 

61 240181071 2021/1395 RAHUL CHOUDHARY jkgqy pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.43 

62 240181072 2021/1396 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh 2025 First 6.16 

63 240181073 2021/1397 RAJAT CHOUDHARY jtr pkS/kjh 2025 First 7.17 

64 240181074 2021/1398 RAJENDRA MEENA jktsUnz eh.kk 2025 First 6.40 

65 240181075 2021/1399 RAKESH YADAV jkds'k ;kno 2025 First 6.51 



66 240181077 2021/1401 RAVI KUMAR jfo dqekj 2025 First 6.40 

67 240181078 2021/1402 REENA YADAV jhuk ;kno 2025 First 7.17 

68 240181079 2021/1403 RITESH CHAUDHARY fjrs'k pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.69 

69 240181082 2021/1407 SACHIN MEENA lfpu ehuk 2025 First 6.44 

70 240181083 2021/1408 SACHIN SAINI lfpu lSuh 2025 First 6.38 

71 240181084 2021/1409 SACHIN SAINI lfpu lSuh 2025 First 6.64 

72 240181085 2021/1410 SACHIN YADAV lfpu ;kno 2025 First 6.77 

73 240181086 2021/1411 SAHIL YADAV lkfgy ;kno 2025 First 6.53 

74 240181087 2021/1412 SAMEEN lehu 2025 First 6.53 

75 240181088 2021/1413 SARJEET GURJAR ljthr xqtZj  2025 First 6.88 

76 240181089 2020/1235 SHER SINGH TAKAR 'ksj flag rkdj 2025 First 6.35 

77 240181092 2021/1417 SONU lksuw 2025 First 7.10 

78 240181093 2021/1418 SUMIT KUMAR lqfer dqekj 2025 First 6.25 

79 240181094 2021/1419 TALIM rkfye 2025 First 6.16 

80 240181095 2021/1420 TALIM KHAN rkfye [kku 2025 First 6.24 

81 240181098 2021/1423 TEJ SINGH rst flag 2025 First 6.18 

82 240181099 2021/1424 TILAK YADAV fryd ;kno 2025 First 6.23 



83 240181100 2021/1425 UDAYANSHU SINGH mn;ka’kq flag 2025 First 7.17 

84 240181101 2021/1426 VAIBHAV BARI oSHko ckjh 2025 First 6.28 

85 240181103 2021/1429 VIKASH KUMAR fodk'k dqekj 2025 Second 5.82 

86 240181104 2021/1430 VIKASH MEENA fodkl ehuk 2025 First 6.98 

87 240181105 2021/1431 VISHAL MEENA fo'kky eh.kk 2025 First 6.63 

88 240181106 2021/1432 VISHNU MEENA fo".kq eh.kk 2025 First 6.97 

89 240181107 2021/1433 YATIN YADAV ;fru ;kno 2025 First 6.66 

90 240181108 2020/1144 AKSHAY KUMAR SEN v{k; dqekj lsu 2025 First 6.25 

91 240181110 2019/257 JALESINGH tysflag 2025 Second  5.84 

92 240150986 2020/1180 JITENDRA SHESHMA ftrsUnz 'ks"kek 2025 First 6.12 

93 240181113 2019/278 PRADEEP KUMAR JAT iznhi dqekj tkV 2025 First 6.03 

94 240150985 2020/1164 DEEPMALA BHEEL nhiekyk Hkhy 2025 Second 5.96 

95 240150987 2020/1209 NIKKI fuDdh 2025 First 6.26 

96 240171101 2020/1152 ASHISH MEENA vk'kh"k eh.kk 2025 First  6.03 

97 240171102 2020/1168 DINESH KUMAR  fnus'k dqekj 2025 Second 5.87 

98 240171103 2020/1169 DIPESH MEENA fnis'k eh.kk 2025 Second 5.84 

99 240171104 2020/1172 GOVIND CHOUDHARY xksfoUn pkS/kjh 2025 Second 5.97 



100 240171108 2020/1201 NARENDRA KUMAR ujsUnz dqekj 2025 First 6.26 

101 240171110 2020/1212 NITIN KUMAR SONI fufru dqekj lksuh 2025 First 6.01 

102 240171111 2020/1213 PAVAN MALAV iou ekyo 2025 First 6.01 

103 240171113 2020/1234 SATYDEV MEENA lR;nso eh.kk 2025 First 6.06 

104 240171114 2020/1241 SUNIL KUMAR lqfuy dqekj 2025 Second 5.62 

105 240171115 2020/1247 UMESH KUMAR mes'k dqekj 2025 First 6.07 

106 240171116 2020/1249 VED PRAKASH MEENA osn izdk’k eh.kk 2025 First 6.40 

107 430130 2019/269 NAMAN TIWADI ueu frokM+h 2024 First 6.57 

108 240181090 2021/1415 SHUBHAM SHARMA 'kqHke 'kekZ 2025 First 6.25 

109 240171100 2020/1149 ANMOL SHARMA vueksy 'kekZ 2025 First 6.38 

 


